
Tav.45 Varenummer Beksrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101095D NORDIX SIDE-BOXES

A 0306.00 “Arrow” front fairing 374,00         

B 0302.F0P M3 front spoiler 157,50         

C 0300.F0P M3 side box 325,00         

D 0305.D0 Nordix lower spoiler’s support 59,00           

E V.TPSCEI6X25 TPSCEI screw 6 x 25 10 Stk. 10,00           

F 0033.00 Biconical AL washer Ø 6 mm 7,00             

G 0031.00* Rubber Ø 6 x 20 mm 1,50             

H V.TCE6X20 TCEI screw 6 x 20 10 Stk. 7,50             

I R.P.6X12 Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 3,00             

J D.M6A.B. A.B. nut M6 10 Stk. 4,50             

K D.M6A.A. A.A. nut M6 10 Stk. 5,00             

L 0304.D0 M3 - M4 upper spoiler’s support 59,00           

M V.TPSCEI6X20 TPSCEI screw 6 x 20 10 Stk. 9,00             

N V.TB6X15 TB screw 6 x 15 10 Stk. 12,00           

O R.P.6X18 Washer Ø 6 x 18 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 2,50             


